General information about company

Scrip code 531592

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE861N01036

Name of the company

Generic Pharmsec Limited (Formerly Known as Adi
Rasayan Limited)

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) | 30-06-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) /
Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
5 ?Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Ent%ty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes Yes Yes No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharoeholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Noor [P 1N O |t s |8 60008 |of s (1)
Nos. Of fully paid . shares held :
praccengicd shareholders | up equity up underl_ymg (VID) = (Ealtsilktizd oy No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder equity | Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (I11) shares held h Receipt AV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIIT 0
D) av) shares eceipts (V1) ) (VIII) . ) ) % of
held | (VI) Asa%of  [Classeg: |Class| o) (A+B+C)
) (A+B+C2) | X egty
Promoter
(A) E{Lromoter 166001000 166001000 | 59.96 166001000 166001000 | 59.96
Group
(B) Public 3086 110858850 110858850 | 40.04 110858850 110858850 | 40.04
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€ Employee
Trusts
Total 3088 276859850 276859850 | 100 276859850 276859850 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Shareholding , as Shares
No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of No. of Shares T ETE R OF in shares (XII) otherwise
Shares . Underlying g encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares . convertible .
Underlying g Outstanding i (XI11) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying . securities ( as a :
Outstanding » convertible held in
@) shareholder . Outstanding . percentage of A A ..
I convertible Wi " securities and diluted sh sa Sa [ dematerialized
@) securities arrants No. Of Hutec s areﬁ % of % of | form (XIV)
X) (i) Warrants (Xi) | SN OO @ [total | No. | total
(a) (VIDHX) As a % ’ Shares | (a) | Shares
of (A+B+C2) held held
(®) (b)
Promoter
(A) lféromo - 59.96 166001000 | 100 166001000
Group
(B) Public 40.04 36000000 |32.47 110209290
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(&) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 202001000 | 72.96 276210290




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
Category & el . Pa?“y shares Lo, shares . .
Name of the Nos. Of fully P*}ld paid- underlying shares_held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. shareholders | up equity | up : (VII) = asa%
Shareholders .| Depository as per
(11D shares held | equity . AV)+HV)+ of
@ Receipts SCRR,
@) BT | o ey 1957) (VIIT) Class Total
held Class eg: X ) Total Voting
) As a % of egly rioht
(A+B+C2) S
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
2) Foreign
Individuals
(NonResident
(a) Individuals/ |2 166001000 166001000 | 59.96 166001000 166001000 | 59.96
Foreign
Individuals)
Sub-Total
A)Q2) 2 166001000 166001000 | 59.96 166001000 166001000 | 59.96
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
gog 2 166001000 166001000 | 59.96 166001000 166001000 | 59.96
Promoter
Group (A)=
(AXDHA)
()]
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
Foreign
(e) Portfolio 1 10182 10182 0 10182 10182 0
Investors
Sub-Total
1 10182 10182 0 10182 10182 0
(B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
shareholders
(ai)) ORI 3011 2905975 2905975 | 1.05 2905975 2005975 | 1.05
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.
Individuals -
ii. Individual
shareholders
.. holding
(a(ii)) . 17 61820952 61820952 |22.33 61820952 61820952 |22.33
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.
© g 46121741 46121741 | 16.66 46121741 46121741 | 16.66
(specify)
Sub-Total
B)3) 3085 110848668 110848668 | 40.04 110848668 110848668 | 40.04
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=(B)(1)+ 3086 110858850 110858850 | 40.04 110858850 110858850 | 40.04
(B)2)*+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Lo 3088 276859850 276859850 | 100 276859850 276859850 | 100
A+B+C2)
P 3088 276859850 276859850 | 100 276859850 276859850 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as

Number of Shares

No. Of a % assuming full Number of Locked | pledged or
No. Of Shares . in shares (XII) otherwise
No. of . conversion of
Shares Underlying 5 encumbered (XIII) | Number of
. Shares . convertible .
Underlying g Outstanding 2 equity shares
. Underlying . securities (as a A :
Sr. Outstanding g convertible sa held in
. Outstanding " percentage of % of .
convertible securities and | . 00 As a % of total | dematerialized
" Warrants diluted share N S a /o ol tota
securities . No. Of . = N total 0| gp held form (XIV)
X (Xi) W, s (Xi capital) (XI)= 0. () Shares | (a) ares he
X) i XD | VIn+(x) As a % e (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
) Foreign
(a) 59.96 166001000 | 100 166001000
Sub-Total
59.96 166001000 | 100 166001000
K@
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 59.96 166001000 | 100 166001000
Group (A)=
(A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(e) 0 0 0 10182
Sub-Total
0 0 0 10182
B)(1)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(@)) 1.05 0 0 2259715
(a(ii)) 2233 36000000 |58.23 61820952
(e) 16.66 0 0 46118441
Sub-Total
40.04 36000000 |32.48 110199108
B)(3)
Total Public
Shareholding
B)=B)(1)+ 40.04 36000000 |32.47 110209290
(B)2)+(B)
3
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+B+C2) 100 202001000 | 72.96 276210290
Total 100 202001000 | 72.96 276210290
(A+B+C) :
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern )




Text Block

Textual Information()

NOTE: 1. MANISH R PATEL (HUF), MITUL R PATEL (HUF), RAVI VENTURES LLP AND
DHAIRYA M PATEL ARE PERSON ACTING IN CONCERN (PAC) ALONG WITH DINESH R
PATEL HUF. 2. JITENDRA R SANGHAVI (HUF), BHAVI JITENDRA SANGHAVI,
YOGESHKUMAR R SANGHAVI, DARSHANA S KUBADIA, RASHIKLAL PREMJI SANGHAVI ,
SUSHILA RASIKLAL SANGHAVI AND RASIKLAL P SANGHAVI (HUF) ARE PERSON ACTING
IN CONCERN (PAC) ALONG WITH JITENDRA RASIKLAL SANGHAVI. 3. MAYANK SINHA IS
PERSON ACTING IN CONCERN (PAC) ALONG WITH SHIVANGI SINHA.




Individuals (NonResident Individuals/ Foreign Individuals)

Searial No.

1

2

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

SNEHA SADHWANI

RAJESH SADHWANI

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

CFMPS7251E

BHFPS0322A

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

93001000

73000000

166001000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

93001000

73000000

166001000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

33.59

26.37

59.96

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

93001000

73000000

166001000

Class eg:y

Total

93001000

73000000

166001000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

33.59

26.37

59.96

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

33.59

26.37

59.96

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

93001000

73000000

166001000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

100

100

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

93001000

73000000

166001000




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

URVI KIRAN
JOSHI

SHIVANGI
SINHA

JITENDRA
RASIKLAL
SANGHAVI

DHRUVIL
NIMESH JOSHI

KAUSHAL
MOHANLAL GOHIL

MAYANK
SINHA

PAN (II)

AIRPJ8341A

CLGPS5177M

APSPS9787H

BNFPJ9116B

AUAPGS551E

CQVPS8058K

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

5500000

13500000

4500000

6500000

6000000

13000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

5500000

13500000

4500000

6500000

6000000

13000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.88

1.63

2.35

2.17

4.7

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

5500000

13500000

4500000

6500000

6000000

13000000

Class eg:y

Total

5500000

13500000

4500000

6500000

6000000

13000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

1.99

4.88

1.63

2.35

2.17

4.7

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.88

1.63

235

2.17

4.7

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

5500000

9000000

6500000

6000000

9000000

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

100

66.67

100

100

69.23

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

5500000

13500000

4500000

6500000

6000000

13000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

Name of the .

Shareholders (1) Click here to go back
PAN (II) Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares 49000000
held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 49000000
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated

17.7
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 49000000

Class eg:y

Total 49000000

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights ey

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

17.7

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a) 36000000

As a % of total

Shares held (b) s

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

49000000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Category

Clearing
Members

Bodies
Corporate

Bodies Corporate

HUF

HUF

HUF

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Category

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

More than 1
percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RAVI VENTURES

MITUL RAVILAL
PATEL HUF

DINESH
RAVILAL PATEL
HUF

MANISH
RAVILAL PATEL
HUF

PAN (II)

AAUFR1536Q

AAGHMO0686J]

AACHDS196E

AABHM6239A

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

24

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

42007

5006243

5000000

20418397

6000000

6000000

6000000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD)

42007

5006243

5000000

20418397

6000000

6000000

6000000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.17

2.17

2.17

Number of Voting Rights held

in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

42007

5006243

5000000

20418397

6000000

6000000

6000000

Class eg:y

Total

42007

5006243

5000000

20418397

6000000

6000000

6000000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.02

1.81

1.81

7.37

2.17

2.17

2.17

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.02

2.17

2.17

2.17

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

0

Number of equity

42007

5002943

5000000

20418397

6000000

6000000

6000000




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

8

10

Category

Non-Resident Indian
(NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

RIYAZ SULTAN SAJAN

NODRAT

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BEJPS3313G

BORPN7542E

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

10

1

1

57

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

20655094

13600000

4000000

46121741

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
V)t (VD

20655094

13600000

4000000

46121741

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

7.46

4.91

1.44

16.66

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

20655094

13600000

4000000

46121741

Class eg:y

Total

20655094

13600000

4000000

46121741

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

7.46

4.91

1.44

16.66

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

7.46

491

1.44

16.66

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XIV)

20655094

13600000

4000000

46118441




Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Searial No. | Name of Shareholder Name of the PAC Number of shares | Percentage of shareholding by PAC
1 Dinesh Patel (HUF) 6000000 2.17
2 Dinesh Patel (HUF) Manish R Patel (HUF) 6000000 2.17
3 Dinesh Patel (HUF) Mitul R Patel (HUF) 6000000 2.17
4 Dinesh Patel (HUF) Ravi Ventures LLP 5000000 1.8
5 Dinesh Patel (HUF) Dhairya M Patel 2000000 0.72
6 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi 4500000 1.63
7 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Jitendra R Sanghavi (HUF) 1000000 0.36
8 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Bhavi Jitendra Sanghavi 1000000 0.36
9 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Yogeshkumar R Sanghavi 2000000 0.72
10 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Dharshana S Kubadia 1000000 0.36
11 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Rasiklal P Sanghavi 1000000 0.36
12 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Sushila R Sanghavi 1000000 0.36
13 Jitendra Rasiklal Sanghavi Rasiklal P Sanghavi (HUF) 1000000 0.36
14 Shivangi Sinha 13500000 4.88
15 Shivangi Sinha Mayank Sinha 13000000 4.7




Sr. No.Details of the SBODetails of the registered ownerDetails of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or
indirect*:Date of creation / acquisition of significant beneficial interestNamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality
(Applicable in case of Any other is selected)NamePAN Passport No. in case of a foreign nationalNationalityNationality (Applicable in case of Any other is
selected)Whether by virtue of:SharesVoting rightsRights on distributable dividend or any other distributionExercise of controlExercise of significant
influence



